

HB1133_L.004

Amendment No. _____

HB19-1133

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Caraveo

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 13, strike "six" and substitute "seven".
- 2 Page 2, line 15, strike "Denver and" and substitute "Denver," and strike
- 3 "Springs." and substitute "Springs, and one of whom is located in Fort
- 4 Morgan."
- 5 Page 4, line 15, strike "SEPTEMBER" and substitute "NOVEMBER".

** ** ** ** **